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Varsity Soccer (Coed)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Aug. 19 Minico High School (Boys @
11:00 am)

Kimberly High School 11:00AM

Tuesday Aug. 22 @ Wendell High School (Girls @
4:30 pm)

Wendell High School 4:30PM

Thursday Aug. 24 @ Filer High School (Boys @
4:30 pm)

Filer High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 29 Buhl High School (Girls @ 4:30
pm)

Kimberly High School 4:30PM

Thursday Aug. 31 @ Gooding High School (Boys
@ 4:30 pm)

Gooding High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 05 Community School, The (Girls @
4:30 pm)

Kimberly High School 4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 07 Bliss School (Boys @ 4:30 pm) Kimberly High School 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 12 @ Declo High School (Girls @

4:30 pm)
Declo High School 4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 14 Wendell High School (Boys @
4:30 pm)

Kimberly High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 19 Gooding High School (Girls @
4:00 pm)

Kimberly High School 4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 21 @ Buhl High School (Boys @
4:00 pm)

Buhl High School 4:00PM

Friday Sep. 22 @ Community School, The
(Boys @ 4:00 pm)

Community School, The 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 26 Filer High School (Girls @ 4:00
pm)

Kimberly High School 4:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 03 @ Bliss School (Girls @ 4:00
pm)

Bliss School 4:00PM

Thursday Oct. 05 Declo High School (Boys @ 4:00
pm)

Kimberly High School 4:00PM

Saturday Oct. 07 @ OPEN (District Soccer
Highest Seed)

OPEN TBA

Tuesday Oct. 10 @ OPEN (District Soccer
Highest Seed)

OPEN 4:00PM

Thursday Oct. 12 @ OPEN (District Soccer
Highest Seed)

OPEN 4:00PM

Saturday Oct. 14 @ OPEN (Play-in Game
Girls/Burley, Boys/Jerome)

OPEN TBA

Thursday Oct. 19 @ OPEN (State Soccer @
Vallivue HS)

OPEN TBA

Friday Oct. 20 OPEN TBA
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@ OPEN (State Soccer @
Vallivue HS)

Saturday Oct. 21 @ OPEN (State Soccer @
Vallivue HS)

OPEN TBA
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